ADVANCED DRILLING EQUIPMENT
Right Angle Positive
Feed Tools
SP-1300-2-EN-0109
2-�
	 Our positive feed drill motors are available in both
in-line and right angle configurations (please also
see the in-line tool section), The right angle tools are

641632 Counter
2-30
How to order Spindles for Right Angle Tools
INFORMATION REQUIRED TO ORDER SPINDLES:
➀	OVERALL LENGTH:
		  Stroke __________ + 2.87” (73mm) for 15QDA-RA = __________ Overall Length
		  Stroke __________ + 3.50” (89mm) for 140QGDA-RA-SU-MS = __________ Overall Length
		  Stroke __________ + 3.75” (95mm) for 158QGDA-RA = __________ Overall Length
		  Stroke __________ + 4.93” (125mm) for 230QGDA-RA-MS = __________ Overall Length
		  Stroke __________ + 4.75” (121mm) for 230QGDA-RA-GD = __________ Overall Length
		  Stroke __________ + 4.93” (125mm) for 230QGDAB-MS = __________ Overall Length
➁	STANDARD SPINDLE THREAD RELIEF	 ➃ END PREPARATION OF SPINDLE:
			   .875” for 15QDA-RA and 140QGDA-RA		  o INTERNAL THREAD:
			   1” for 158QDA-RA		  (Provide drawing specifying thread, depth, angle and
			   (.5625” flange width for 230QGDA-RA-MS)		  counterbore depth if required)
			   1” for 230QDA-RA-GD		  o STRAIGHT BORE:
			   NOTE: Specify if Thread Relief is other than standard.			   Bore Diameter ____________ inches
						      Depth ___________________ inches
➂	OIL HOLE REQUIRED?   o Yes     o No		  o INTERNAL MORSE TAPER (for 158 and 230 Models only)
				    		  No. 1 Morse Taper o
NOTE: Spindle guards are highly recommended and are			   No. 2 Morse Taper o
		  available for all spindles. Please specify when ordering.
How to order Tool Noses for Right Angle Tools
INFORMATION REQUIRED TO ORDER TOOL NOSES:
➀	TOOL SERIES
		  o 15QDA-RA (1”-20 Nose Thread)
		  o 158QGDA-RA (1.5625”-20 OR 2.25”-20 Nose Thread)
		  o 230QGDA-RA-MS (1.5625”-20 OR 2.25”-20 Nose Thread)
		  o 230QGDA-RA-GD (1.5625”-20 OR 2.25”-20 Nose Thread)
➁	DIAMETER
		  Standard Sizes - 1.1875” OD
			   15QDA-RA - 1.5625”, 2” and 2.375” OD
			   230QGDA-RA-MS - 1.5625”, 2” and 2.375” OD
			   230QGDA-RA-GD - 1.56256”, 2” and 2.375” OD
➂	OVERALL LENGTH
➃	DRILL BUSHING SERIES
NOTES: Drawings for special tool noses must be provided when ordering.
	 Nose guard cover is nose number with “C” suffix.
	 Also available in vacuum and coolant styles.
	 BUSHING	 QUACKENBUSH NOSE
	 SERIES	 THREAD (ID)
	 21000	 .75” - 16
	 22000	 1” - 14
	 23000	 1.25” - 12
	 24000	 1.5” - 12
	 25000	 2” - 16
Bushings not furnished with Quackenbush Tools.
DRILL BUSHING
NotesRight Angle Tools Accessories
2-31
NotesRight Angle Tools Accessories
SP-1300-2-EN 0109
Specifications subject to change without notice. © 2009 COOPER INDUSTRIES, INC. Printed in USA.
Cooper Industries, Ltd.
600 Travis, Ste. 5800
Houston, TX 77002-1001
P: 713-209-8400
Cooper Tools
P.O. Box 1410
Lexington, SC 29071-1410
USA
Phone: 800-845-5629
            803-359-1200
Fax: 803-359-0822
Cooper (China) Co., Ltd.
955 Sheng Li Road,
Heqing Pudong, Shanghai
China 201201
Tel: +86-21-28994176
      +86-21-28994177
Fax: + 86-21-51118446
Cooper Power Tools
GmbH & Co. OHG
Postfach 30
D-73461 Westhausen
Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 73 63/ 81-0
Fax: +49 (0) 73 63/ 81-222
E-Mail:
Cooper Tools Hungária Kft.
Berkenyefa sor 7
H-9027 Györ
Hungary
Tel: +36-96-505 300
Fax: +36-96-505 301
Cooper Power Tools SAS
Zone industrielle – B.P. 28
77831 Ozoir-la-Ferrière Cedex
France
Téléphone: +33-1-6443-2200